

12.07.2022

Present: Ms Seema Yadav, proxy counsel for Sh. Rajiv Kapoor,
ld. Counsel for the D.H.

Ld. Counsel for the DH is directed to move an appropriate application, as per last order for appointment of local commissioner within four weeks time.

Put up for compliance of last order/further proceedings on 20.10.2022.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)

ADJ-02, WEST

12.07.2022